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Session 1 - Preliminaries

MON 24 MAY 2021  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (46-49kg) SAJEEWA NUWAN KUMARA SRI

ORKHONTUNGALAG UNUBOLD MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABBAS ZADEH MAJID CRO

ROU

BUL

PHI

KAZ

RAMAJ Naim

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

BATYROV Nurbek

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Fly (52kg) SULTAN ALNUAIMI UAE

KHARKHUU ENKHMANDAKH MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ALNAZLAWI Saeed HUN

TUR

UZB

SIN

IRL

PIROSKA Dr Béki

YURTSEVER BERNA

YUSUPOV BEKJON

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

McGARRIGLE Ben

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Fly (52kg) ALI JASIM KUW

OMID AHMADISAFA IRI BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac EGY

KAZ

SVK

BUL

KGZ

ISMAAI Nagy

BATYROV Nurbek

SIMON Radoslav

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

BORKOEVA Zhamila

9:10

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Fly (52kg) RAMISH AFG

MARVIN TABAMO PHI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV BEKJON BUL

UAE

TUR

IRL

SIN

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

ALWALI Sultan

YURTSEVER BERNA

McGARRIGLE Ben

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

27:30

27:30

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Bantam (56kg) MAKHMUD SABYRKHAN KAZ

MOHAMMAD HUSSAM UDDIN IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN PIROSKA Dr Béki CRO

ROU

EGY

SIN

KSA

RAMAJ Naim

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac

ISMAAI Nagy

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

ALNAZLAWI Saeed

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6 Bantam (56kg) MALIKZADAH AFG

BAKHTOVAR SAGIZOV TJK

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya PHI

IRL

ROU

UZB

SVK

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

McGARRIGLE Ben

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac

YUSUPOV BEKJON

SIMON Radoslav

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light (60kg) MUNARBEK SEITBEK UULU KGZ

LAISULLAH AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY ISMAAI Nagy KAZ

HUN

KSA

CRO

IRI

BATYROV Nurbek

PIROSKA Dr Béki

ALNAZLAWI Saeed

RAMAJ Naim

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light (60kg) WALTER SARNOI OUPATHANA LAO

KHALOKOV ABDUMALIK UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE ALWALI Sultan SIN

PHI

TUR

BUL

ROU

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

YURTSEVER BERNA

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac

24:30

23:30

27:30

26:30

26:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Light (60kg) SAAB ALSADID UAE

ABDURAHMON YOQUBOV TJK BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES LUDY THERESE KSA

SIN

CRO

HUN

SVK

ALNAZLAWI Saeed

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

RAMAJ Naim

PIROSKA Dr Béki

SIMON Radoslav

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 10 Light (60kg) DANIYAL SHAHBAKHSH IRI

SERIK TEMIRZHANOV KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Ben UAE

CRO

TUR

ROU

PHI

ALWALI Sultan

RAMAJ Naim

YURTSEVER BERNA

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

25:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Light (60kg) JERE SAMUEL DELA CRUZ PHI

JEEWANTHA WIMUKTHI KUMARA SRI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav UAE

EGY

BUL

HUN

IRI

ALWALI Sultan

ISMAAI Nagy

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

PIROSKA Dr Béki

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Light Welter (64kg) MAJID ALNAQBI UAE

JOHN PAUL PANUAYAN PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO RAMAJ Naim IRL

TUR

KAZ

KSA

ROU

McGARRIGLE Ben

YURTSEVER BERNA

BATYROV Nurbek

ALNAZLAWI Saeed

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Light Welter (64kg) SHIVA THAPA IND

DMITRII PUCHINN KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV Nurbek SVK

PHI

HUN

UAE

IRL

SIMON Radoslav

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

PIROSKA Dr Béki

ALWALI Sultan

McGARRIGLE Ben

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Light Welter (64kg) ABDULLA FADHUL HEMRAT BRN

SULTAN MOHAMMAD AFG BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER BERNA KGZ

HUN

SIN

EGY

IRL

BORKOEVA Zhamila

PIROSKA Dr Béki

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

ISMAAI Nagy

McGARRIGLE Ben

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15 Light Welter (64kg) ZAKIR SAFIULLIN KAZ

ASHKAN REZAEI IRI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIN VADIVEL Arnagirenathan HUN

BUL

SVK

UAE

PHI

PIROSKA Dr Béki

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

SIMON Radoslav

ALWALI Sultan

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 16 Welter (69kg) NURADIN RUSTAMBEK UULU KGZ

HASAN ALFADHLI KUW

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ALNAZLAWI Saeed UZB

EGY

TUR

ROU

PHI

YUSUPOV BEKJON

ISMAAI Nagy

YURTSEVER BERNA

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Middle (75kg) RIDHA TALIB JABBAR IRQ

OTGONBAATAR BYAMBA-ERDENE MGL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila CRO

BUL

HUN

SVK

KAZ

RAMAJ Naim

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

PIROSKA Dr Béki

SIMON Radoslav

BATYROV Nurbek

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 18 Middle (75kg) JAFAROV SAIDJAMSHID UZB

SULAIMAN AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac IRI

PHI

TUR

IRL

HUN

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

YURTSEVER BERNA

McGARRIGLE Ben

PIROSKA Dr Béki

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 19 Middle (75kg) ABILKHAN AMANKUL KAZ

SAID ABASS ALBAHRANI KUW

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN PIROSKA Dr Béki EGY

SIN

SVK

CRO

PHI

ISMAAI Nagy

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

SIMON Radoslav

RAMAJ Naim

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 20 Middle (75kg) ABDUMALIK BOLTAEV TJK

FAHAD ALOMEIRY WALEED QAT

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES LUDY THERESE ROU

HUN

UAE

IRL

SIN

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac

PIROSKA Dr Béki

ALWALI Sultan

McGARRIGLE Ben

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 21 Light Heavy (81kg) MEYSAM GHESHLAGHI IRI

SUMIT SANGWAN IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav EGY

KGZ

CRO

HUN

UZB

ISMAAI Nagy

BORKOEVA Zhamila

RAMAJ Naim

PIROSKA Dr Béki

YUSUPOV BEKJON

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 22 Heavy (91kg) EHSAN ROUZBAHANI IRI

SALTAN ALSHAMMARI KUW

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya PHI

TUR

ROU

CRO

HUN

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

YURTSEVER BERNA

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac

RAMAJ Naim

PIROSKA Dr Béki

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 23 Super Heavy (+91kg) SIYOVUSH ZUKHUROV TJK

TOKTOSUN BEKBOLSUN KGZ

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV BEKJON IRL

SIN

EGY

PHI

BUL

McGARRIGLE Ben

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

ISMAAI Nagy

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

30:26

27:29

28:28

29:27

29:27

LEGEND

ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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